Product Information

TUNJETS

2028 TUNJET Canister Adapter

Special canister cover with connection piece for 20-l PE canisters.

Properties
Application area

Instructions

Product Description

TUNJET Canister Adapter

Required accessories
Universal Cleaner, 20 |
Cleaner, 20 |

Filling Station for 915, 0
Filling Station for 115, 0
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Refer to Service Information SI 2016AB.

« Fits all TUNAP brake cleaners in 20-| PE canisters

Weight of
content
0.064 kg

« For connecting 20-1 PE canisters to the TUNJET S system

Article Number

1400293

Article Number
1102055
1103118
1400300
1400301

Packaging Unit

1PCS

Packaging Unit
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
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