# **Product Information**



# TUNJET S 2028 TUNJET Canister Adapter

# Special canister cover with connection piece for 20-l PE canisters.



#### **Properties**

✓ Fits all TUNAP brake cleaners in 20-l PE canisters

# Application area

✓ For connecting 20-l PE canisters to the TUNJET S system

# Instructions

Refer to Service Information SI 2016AB.

Product Description	Weight of content	Article Number	Packaging Unit
TUNJET Canister Adapter	0.064 kg	1400293	1 PCS
Required accessories		Article Number	Packaging Unit
Universal Cleaner, 20 l		1102055	1 PCS
Cleaner, 20 l		1103118	1 PCS
Filling Station for 915, 0		1400300	1 PCS
Filling Station for 115, 0		1400301	1 PCS



The information herein is the product of careful testing. It is to be considered a recommendation compliant with state of the art knowledge where use is concerned. We cannot accept any liability whatsoever in view of the multiplicity of possible uses and working methods. No contractual relationship is hence implied and no ancillary obligations arise from any contract of sale that may be made. Product information is only valid in its latest current form. TUNAP (U.K) Limited | Unit L4 Deacon Trading Estate, Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent TN9 1RA | Telephone +44 (0) 1732 365163 | e-Mail: sales@tunap.co.uk

PI 2028 20250506